375097
106558
10003737
299431
494495
171703
424308
10041375
10200875
332941
10151740
10011293
313177
264285
10037897
10215917
208866
93304
30859
284772
10011746
10172987
242431
275430
324009
263719
125130
10199495
140697
140696
282986
335794
424732

CERT

1054407976 ALANIZ
1055534631 ALANIZ
1141398198 AVILA
1053784732 AVILA
1055128146 CABRERA
1053429511 CABRERA
1052897174 CAMPOS
1162957824 CAVAZOS
1054432470 CHAVEZ
1055285775 CORTEZ
1214612285 GARCIA
1146670796 GARCIA
1053750731 GARCIA
1053183500 GARCIA
1160899668 GARCIA

LASTNAME

2134231952
1053737458
1053912155
1053238339
1053976699
1131721165

GARCIA
GARZA
GONZALEZ
GUERRA
GUTIERREZ
HOLAND

1072581334 JOHNSTON

1053131465
1055471551
1054117188
1053439232
1053274536
1018357162
1053655542
1053655535
1053306117
1054182320
1052902071

KEELIN
KEELIN
LEAL
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
MARTINEZ
MERCURIO
MERCURIO
MERWIN

MONTENEGRO

NUNEZ

FIRSTNAME
ELVIA
MANUEL
EMILIA
RAMON
GUADALUPE
GUADALUPE
JOSE

NORA
DANIEL
MARIANELA
BLANCA
CLAUDIA
JUAN
KATHERINE
MIGUEL
SANDRA
HECTOR
OLGA
MARGARET
ALICIA
JOSEPH
JEFFREY
ELIZABETH
TERRANCE
MINERVA
JOSE

JOSE

RAUL
ELEANOR
THOMAS
JEFFREY
SALVADOR
RUTILIO

MIDDLENAME

ZAPATA
GALVAN
GUTIERREZ

MARCOS
MAVY
LUIS

G

GUERRA
ADELA
MIGUEL
NIETO
ANGEL
VERONICA

CONTRERAS
ROSE

WILLIAM
ALAN

A

A

GUADALUPE
ORTIZ
LOUISE

R

K

JACOBO

SUIADDRESS

JR

1929 S 26 1/2 ST, MCALLEN 78503

503 N 36TH ST, MCALLEN 78501

1909 S 35TH ST, MCALLEN 78503

1909 S 35TH ST, MCALLEN 78503

2153 EL RANCHO RD, MCALLEN 78503
2204 EL RANCHO RD, MCALLEN 78503
3320 RAQUEL AVE, MCALLEN 78503
3007 S CASA LINDA ST, MCALLEN 78503
1901 HARVEY ST, MCALLEN 78501
2016 S 36TH ST, MCALLEN 78503

2920 S CASA LINDA ST, MCALLEN 78503
3113 BALBOA AVE, MCALLEN 78503
3113 BALBOA AVE, MCALLEN 78503
1506 W GARDENIA AVE, MCALLEN 78501
4400 FIR AVE, MCALLEN 78501

2908 HIGHLAND DR #2, MCALLEN 78501
2124 530 1/2 ST, MCALLEN 78503
7312 N 32ND ST, MCALLEN 78504

2641 AUSTIN AVE, MCALLEN 78501
4112 HOUSTON AVE, MCALLEN 78501
400 E EL RANCHO RD, MCALLEN 78503
7312 N TAYLOR RD, MCALLEN 78501
1313 N 42ND ST, MCALLEN 78501

1313 N 42ND ST, MCALLEN 78501

2306 S 42ND ST, MCALLEN 78503

3308 PAULA AVE, MCALLEN 78503
2436 MELBA AVE, MCALLEN 78503
3123 EBONY AVE, MCALLEN 78501

321 N 41ST ST, MCALLEN 78501

321 N 41ST ST, MCALLEN 78501

1520 ULEX AVE, MCALLEN 78504

2504 IDELA AVE, MCALLEN 78503

4912 S 33RD ST, MCALLEN 78503

CHECK-IN

4/27/2017 17:54
4/27/2017 16:22
4/27/2017 13:00
4/27/2017 13:01
4/27/2017 11:45
4/27/2017 11:52
4/27/2017 11:22
4/27/2017 15:44
4/27/2017 10:51
4/27/2017 10:02
4/27/2017 15:46

4/27/2017 8:02

4/27/2017 8:02
4/27/2017 14:14
4/27/2017 17:06

4/27/2017 8:49
4/27/2017 13:51
4/27/2017 16:43
4/27/2017 10:37
4/27/2017 17:46
4/27/2017 13:11
4/27/2017 13:10
4/27/2017 13:47
4/27/2017 13:45
4/27/2017 10:44
4/27/2017 13:06
4/27/2017 13:13

4/27/2017 9:18
4/27/2017 12:14
4/27/2017 12:14
4/27/2017 15:47
4/27/2017 11:04
4/27/2017 14:20

PRECINC SITE

48.01
49.01
48.01
48.01
48.01
48.01
95.01
8.01
67.01
48.01
8.01
95.01
95.01
134.01
164.01
97.01
48.01
207.01
47.01
47.01
8.01
166.01
216.01
216.01
48.01
95.01
95.01
49.01
49.01
49.01
134.01
95.01
95.01

Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community



424299
517232
144618
279512
291080
10077212
62304
10038080
62651
299104
434973
216790
10022462
10180993
280230
83803

1052894238 PAN
1054750770 RAMIREZ
1054055410 RAMOS
1053281290 RUBIO
1053977443 SADA
1180972491 SAENZ
1053647842 SALDANA
1161880053 SALINAS
1053237906 SALINAS
1053288908 SALINAS
1053061593 SOLIS
1053628695 VALDEZ
1152037248 VALDEZ
2121370379 VILLALOBOS
1055262101 WILLIS
1053723623 ZAMORA

LOLITA

RENE RAUL
OLGA

JAIME

AMANDA

MARIA DE LA PAZ
EVERARDO

ARMANDO

ESTELLA SALINAS
NORA ELIA
ELIANE GINETTE
ARNULFO MORENO
ROSALINDA

JOSE ALFREDO
MICHAEL B
FRANCISCO

SR

JR

3813 HICKORY AVE, MCALLEN 78501

2225 S 30TH ST, MCALLEN 78503

308 N 41ST ST, MCALLEN 78501

4029 NORTHERN LIGHTS AVE, MCALLEN 78541
4802 N 29TH LN, MCALLEN 78504

301 N 41ST ST, MCALLEN 78501

3514 GLORIA AVE, MCALLEN 78503

3044 JUDITH AVE, MCALLEN 78503

2712 FIR AVE, MCALLEN 78501

2416 YUMA AVE, MCALLEN 78503

3801 BUDDY OWENS BLVD, MCALLEN 78504
2415 N 28TH LN, MCALLEN 78501

2415 N 28TH LN, MCALLEN 78501

3024 TERESA AVE, MCALLEN 78503

201 E KIWI, MCALLEN 78504

2304 S 26 1/2 ST, MCALLEN 78503

4/27/2017 11:53
4/27/2017 11:54
4/27/2017 10:16
4/27/2017 14:14
4/27/2017 13:30
4/27/2017 10:15

4/27/2017 8:56
4/27/2017 13:12
4/27/2017 10:18
4/27/2017 17:51
4/27/2017 13:31
4/27/2017 12:27
4/27/2017 12:28
4/27/2017 14:15
4/27/2017 13:14

4/27/2017 9:57

49.01
48.01
49.01
223.01
81.01
49.01
95.01
95.01
49.01
48.01
65.01
97.01
97.01
95.01
73.01
48.01

Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community



